

RCS 58/2025

Order below Exh.131

Written statement filed to the counter claim is seen and filed.

Bhor

Date : 18.03.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)

2nd Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

RCS 58/2025

Order below Exh.132

Affidavit is seen and filed.

Bhor

Date : 18.03.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)

2nd Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune