

RCS 58/2025

Order below Exh.133

Considering reason matter is taken on today's board.

Bhor

Date : 04.05.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)

2nd Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

RCS 58/2025

Order below Exh.134

It appears that matter is not on today's board. Therefore, it is necessary to hear other side before passing any order. Hence, issue notice to defendant No.8 to 10 and 12 to 14 returnable on 06.05.2026.

Bhor
Date : 04.05.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
2nd Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune